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02751
Hydrotabs - Serie 02751

 Zinc   Brand: Hydrotab   

Hydrotab Trim Tab anodes

Product technical specification

COD kg lbs  l a h h1 Ø

02751 0.25 0.54
mm

inch

80

3.15

58

2.28

16

0.63

2.50

0.10

13

0.51

Main features

Catalog page: 36
Production method: m

Other information

Barcode: 8052744980652
Boat type: Yacht & Superyacht
Specific: n/a
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